PHILIP LIVESTOCK LLC
NOV/29/2022

WEIGHUPS STEADY. BIG RUN OF CALVES NEXT WEEK. THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS.

WEIGHUPS
MARK & KAREN FOLAND , MIDLAND SD
GRANT SHEARER , WALL SD

JORDAN DONALD, INTERIOR SD
LUKE MEEKS , INTERIOR SD
MONTE DENKE , QUINN SD

DWIGHT SLOVEK, PHILIP SD
DANIEL OR HEIDI KRUSE , INTERIOR SD

KENT RASMUSSEN TRUST , RAPID CITY

CONSIGNMENT FROM SD

CHARLES KARP , OWANKA SD

NORMAN GEIGLE , WALL SD

JOSH GEIGLE , WALL SD
DWIGHT SLOVEK, PHILIP SD

JERRY GRIMES , KADOKA SD

BRIAN & JENNIFER PHILIPSEN , NEW UNDERWOOD

STEVE OR PAMELA CLEMENTS, PHILIP SD

DENNIS OR GWEN ZELFER, SCENIC SD

TREVOR WILLIAMS, INTERIOR SD

RUSTIN & AMY BERTRAM , SCENIC SD

MARVIN OR KATHY JOBGEN , SCENIC SD
MIKE & ANITA HEATHERSHAW , QUINN SD

WAYLAND EISENBRUAN , KADOKA SD
TY EISENBRAUN , KADOKA SD

Desc

35 BLACK-HFRT

8 BLACK-HFRT

8 BLACK-HFRT
11 BLACK-COW

1 BWF-HFRT

1 BLACK-YRLG HFR
BLACK-HFRT
BWF-YRLG HFR
BLACK-YRLG HFR
RED-YRLG HFR
BLACK-YRLG HFR
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-HFRT
BLK/BWF-YRLG HFR
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
RED-HFRT
RED-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-COW

1 CHAR-COWETTE
1 BLACK-COW

6 RED-COW

4 BLACK-COWETTE
4 BLACK-COW

1 RED-COW

9 BLACK-COW
10 BLACK-COW

1 HERF-COW

1 HERF-COW

4 BLACK-COW

3 BLACK-COWETTE
1 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-COW

3 BLACK-COW
10 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-COW
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AvgWT Bid
1030 129.50
1053 128.50
1153 111.00
1373 68.50
965 128.00
1090 156.00
1100 115.00
1093 156.00
1265 139.00
1095 153.00
998 162.00
895 120.00
1005 117.00
972 131.00
1003 115.00
1455 77.00
1295 71.00
1148 99.00
1452 70.00
1610 77.50
1550 74.50
1520 76.00
1465 73.50
1295 71.00
1433 70.00
1240 79.00
1334 70.00
1180 75.00
1441 74.50
1348 65.00
1525 69.50
1495 69.00
1455 72.00
1196 83.00
1665 81.50
1715 79.50
1212 90.00
1391 69.50
1485 76.50
1265 71.00
1280 67.50



RAMSEY & RAMSEY PARTNERSH , PHILIP SD

BULLS
CONRAD KIERSTAD , WALL SD

DALE BUSTER OR NANCY PETERSON , KADOKA SD
CHUCK & DONNA ENDERS , KADOKA SD
CLINTON OR TED SCHNEE , KADOKA SD

DON & DELORIS POSS, PHILIP SD
MIKE & ANITA HEATHERSHAW , QUINN SD
K C BIELMAIER RANCH , WALL SD

MIKE VAUGHN EST, KYLE SD
DENNIS W SHARP , INTERIOR SD

10 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-BULL DF
1 BLACK-BULL DF
1 BLACK-BULL

1 HERF-BULL DF
1 BLACK-BULL DF
1 BLACK-BULL DF
1 BLACK-BULL DF
1 BLACK-BULL DF
1 BLACK-BULL

1 BLACK-BULL

1 BLACK-BULL

1 BLACK-BULL

1 BLACK-BULL DF
1 BLACK-BULL

1 BLACK-BULL

1244

1905
1780
1970
1840
1850
1840
1940
2195
2000
1730
1955
1795
2040
1815
2060

69.00

108.50
93.50
84.00

100.00
98.50

105.00

100.50

100.50
88.00
86.00
88.50
88.50
91.00
87.50
84.50






